
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4189
ANSWERED ON:20.04.2015
RENOVATION OF RAILWAY STATIONS
Nath Shri Chand

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the number of railway stations renovated in the State of Rajasthan during the last three years; and

(b) the total number of new railway stations constructed during the said period?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI MANOJ SINHA)

(a): Forty two railway stations have been renovated in the State of Rajasthan during the last three years.

(b): Two new railway stations have been constructed in the State of Rajasthan during the last three years.
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